
2022-2023 Bell Schedule
Casita Center

260 Cedar Rd., Vista CA  92083
(760) 724-8442    Fax (760) 724-8443

Non- Monday Minimum Days: 9/14, 11/15, 11/16, 11/17, 11/18, 3/1, 6/7

Day Start End
Monday and All Minimum Days

Tuesday - Friday
8:00 am
8:00 am

12:54 pm
2:21 pm

Recess Times
Grade 2 & 4 9:25 am 9:40 am

Grade 1 & 3 9:40 am 9:55 am

Grade K & 5 10:00 am 10:15 am

Wednesday: Grade K
Wednesday: Grade 1

9:40 am
10:00 am

9:55 am
10:15 am

Lunch Times

Grades 2 & 4
Grd 2: 10:35 am (eat/play)

Grd 4:  10:35 am (play/eat)
11:20 am

Grade K & 3
Grd K:  11:20 am (eat/play)
Grd 3:  11:20 am (play/eat)

12:05 pm

Grades 1 & 5
Grd 1: 12:05 pm (eat/play)
Grd 5: 12:05 pm (play/eat)

12:50 pm


