

An International Baccalaureate World School

2022-2023 Bell Schedule Casita Center

260 Cedar Rd., Vista CA 92083 (760) 724-8442 Fax (760) 724-8443

Non- Monday Minimum Days: 9/14, 11/15, 11/16, 11/17, 11/18, 3/1, 6/7

<u>Day</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>
Monday and All Minimum Days	8:00 am	12:54 pm
Tuesday - Friday	8:00 am	2:21 pm
Recess Times		
Grade 2 & 4	9:25 am	9:40 am
Grade 1 & 3	9:40 am	9:55 am
Grade K & 5	10:00 am	10:15 am
Wednesday: Grade K	9:40 am	9:55 am
Wednesday: Grade 1	10:00 am	10:15 am
Lunch Times		
Grades 2 & 4	Grd 2: 10:35 am (eat/play)	11:20 am
	Grd 4: 10:35 am (play/eat)	
	. , ,	
Grade K & 3	Grd K: 11:20 am (eat/play)	12:05 pm
	Grd 3: 11:20 am (play/eat)	
Grades 1 & 5	Grd 1: 12:05 pm (eat/play)	12:50 pm
	Grd 5: 12:05 pm (play/eat)	